Kreismeisterschaft 2023

LK 6 (1:2)
Name

Eilers
Dankenbring
Schroder
Dankenbring
Sieber

Wertnotenaddition

Vorname

Marie

Verein

RV Sachsenreiter

Emma Sophie RFV Aller-Leine

Laura-Marie

RV Alvern

Emma Sophie RFV Aller-Leine

Romy Jean

RV Bispingen

467 Donna Smilla
1177 Winton Romilie
Shirina

478 Dukat

Fontenay

Pr. 14

7.0
7.7
7.5
7.0
6.6

Punkte

7.0
7.7
7.5
7.0
6.6

Pr. 15

7.4
6.7
6.7
6.5
6.4

Punkte

14.8
13.4
13.4
13.0
12.8

Gesamt

21.8
21.1
20.9
20.0
19.4

Rang

Gold
Silber
Bronze



